Summer 2021

SL Tier:2& 3
01482 Peter
02276 Tim
05194 Nick
04990 Chris
05027 Danielle
03522 Kevin

SLTier:4& 5
03595 Henry
04232 Robert
05135 Richard
02207 Elizabeth
05057 Nathan
04352 Steven

SLTier: 6 &7
00384 James

Heyes
Schimweg
Grillo
Castellanos
Voss

Nash

Gallegos
De Priest
Temples

Bendick

Temples

Kelly

Lenard

Report By Division

012-The Cue Monday 8 Ball 8-Ball

MP MW Team #

Team Name

8 5 01202  Shut Up & Shoot
8 3 01201 Beginners Luck
8 4 01204 TWOS Crew
9 4 01207 THE AHMAD SQUAD
10 3 01203 Who's On Top?
12 5 01206 The Bold Ones
MP MW Team # Team Name
9 8 01206 The Bold Ones
8 3 01207 THE AHMAD SQUAD
8 4 01202 Shut Up & Shoot
8 3 01205 Stay Gold, Ponyboy
8 3 01202  Shut Up & Shoot
8 3 01201 Beginners Luck
MP MW Team # Team Name
9 1 01206 The Bold Ones

Gender: All

PA PPM  Place
58.3333% 1.7500 1
58.3333% 1.7500 1
58.3333% 1.7500 1
48.1481% 1.4444 4
36.6667% 1.1000 5
36.1111% 1.0833 6

PA PPM Place
70.3704% 2.1111 1
50.0000% 1.5000 2
41.6667% 1.2500 3
29.1667% 0.8750 4
29.1667% 0.8750 4
25.0000% 0.7500 6

PA PPM Place
14.8148% 0.4444 1
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Summer 2021

SLTier:1,2& 3
00019 Bronwyn Siemek
00424 Lisa Thomas
05372 Jake Hugget
05752 Samantha Walter
04202 Joseph Sheahan
00376 Lindsey Boyd
05849 Eric Ward
05223 Laguan Pearson
09783 Michael lanke
05858 Mike Bond

SL Tier: 4 &5
04254 Travis Bendell
05976 John Clay
01868 Houston Wilburn Jr
06012 Richard Shucks
05231 Amol Deshpande
04940 Mark Bramer
00135 Kate Smith
05921 Reggie Veal
04695 Luke Benten
04798 Tyler Bandy

SL Tier: 6,7,8 &9
04270 Stetson Schlereth
04214 Nghia Huynh
03631 Jeremiah Johnson
01585 Craig Martin

Report By Division

015-North Travel Monday 9 9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

=
T

6 01506 Drinks with Crosby
6 01508 Poolish Behavior
5 01505 New Intentions
5 01505 New Intentions
4 01501 Slap Happy Galifryians
3 01502 SixxStixxBlazin
5 01505 New Intentions
3 01502 SixxStixxBlazin
5 01509 Rack's Of Havoc
2 01503 Break Time

MW Team # Team Name
7 01504 Wake and Break
10 01507  Snipers
7 01509 Rack's Of Havoc
8 01507 Snipers
6 01506 Drinks with Crosby
6 01506 Drinks with Crosby
5 01503 Break Time
7 01501  Slap Happy Galifryians
6 01506 Drinks with Crosby
6 01503 Break Time

MW Team # Team Name
8 01504 Wake and Break
6 01506 Drinks with Crosby
3 01505 New Intentions
4 01509 Rack's Of Havoc

Gender: All

PA PPM
55.0000%  11.0000
52.0000%  10.4000
51.8750%  10.3750
48.1250% 9.6250
47.3077% 9.4615
45.9091% 9.1818
43.7500% 8.7500
43.3333% 8.6667
40.8333% 8.1667
36.2500% 7.2500

PA PPM
70.6250%  14.1250
64.5833% 12.9167
64.4444%  12.8889
64.0909% 12.8182
59.5000%  11.9000
58.3333%  11.6667
58.1250%  11.6250
58.0000%  11.6000
57.5000%  11.5000
56.6667%  11.3333

PA  PPM
64.0000%  12.8000
63.7500%  12.7500
44.0000%  8.8000
43.7500%  8.7500

Place
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
Place
1
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Report By Division

Summer 2021 Gender: All
017-Highgarden Mon. 9-Ball 9-Ball

SL Tier: 1,2 & 3 SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
05177 Steve Homire 3 9 7 01704 On The Snap 66.6667%  13.3333 1
06028 Shelly Wright 2 13 8 01705 Vegas Bound 60.0000%  12.0000 2
05990 Katie Rock 3 14 8 01703 Alex 54.6429%  10.9286 3
05962 Pat Hess 3 " 6 01706 Family Matters 51.8182%  10.3636 4
05742 Jill Graham 1 12 7 01705 Vegas Bound 50.4167%  10.0833 5
06024 Linda Bell 2 15 7 01706  Family Matters 50.3333%  10.0667 6
05199 Plumas Swaller 3 9 4 01701  Got Your Number 46.6667% 9.3333 7
05778 Byron Bell 2 12 6 01706 Family Matters 45.8333%  9.1667 8
05928 Erma Nantz 3 8 3 01706  Family Matters 45.6250%  9.1250 9
05762 Julia Gereau 2 9 4 01701  Got Your Number 45.5556% 9.1111 10

SL Tier: 4 &5 SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
06063 Carolyn Casaday 4 13 10 01703  Alex 64.6154%  12.9231 1
06095 Marilyn Green 4 8 5 01702 Nixon 56.2500%  11.2500 2
06068 Zac Brakefield 5 9 5 01703 Alex 55.5556%  11.1111 3
06059 Brian Labeaume 4 12 7 01704 On The Snap 53.7500% 10.7500 4
06018 Pamela Friedrichs 4 9 4 01704 On The Snap 53.3333% 10.6667 5
05823 Jeremy Wingfield 5 11 7 01702 Nixon 53.1818% 10.6364 6
06017 Gordon Wright 4 N 6 01705 Vegas Bound 53.1818% 10.6364 6
08284 Kimberly Giesing 4 10 6 01701  Got Your Number 51.0000%  10.2000 8
06060 Sarah Bailey 5 12 4 01702 Nixon 45.0000% 9.0000 9
05713 Matthew Downey 5 10 4 01703 Alex 41.5000%  8.3000 10

SL Tier: 6,7,8 &9 SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
05636 Larry Downey 7 12 10 01705 Vegas Bound 62.9167%  12.5833 1
08685 Harry Graham 7 9 6 01705 Vegas Bound 62.7778%  12.5556 2
05836 Alexander Smith 6 M 6 01703 Alex 49.0909% 9.8182 3
05701 Osiel Rosales 6 10 4 01704 On The Snap 48.5000% 9.7000 4
99999 Catherine Dulin 6 8 4 01701  Got Your Number 45.6250% 9.1250 5
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Summer 2021

SL Tier: 2& 3
00664 Susan

05429 DJ
05190 Jake

06034 Rickey
05658 Rebecca
05215 Reese
02627 Richard
05896 Danielle
05399 Bryan

06096 Matt

SL Tier:4& 5

02032 Brian
04762 John
05833 Tom

05114 Vernon

05082 John

05205 Robert
06134 Truman
04297 Vincent

04342 Brian

05614 Zachary
SL Tier: 6 & 7
04840 Christopher

06721 Ron

Beelek
Anderson
Burt
Graham
Schmersanhl
Porter
Garrison I
Vescolani
Wiggains
Lajeuness

Chesnick
Reisinger
Drago
Redmon
Steen
Burt
Nicholas
Travisano
Stangler
Maxey

Burt
Burt

Report By Division

018-Hotshots Webster Mon DJ 8 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

MpP
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6 01808 Easy8's
4 01801 FOE
5 01806 Less s More
3 01802 Pool & the Gang
5 01804 The Usual Suspects
3 01807 Underdogs
3 01805 Monday Night Ballers
3 01808 Easy8's
2 01804 The Usual Suspects
3 01801 FOE
MW Team # Team Name
9 01803 ROSEY'S BULLDOGS
7 01802 Pool & the Gang
5 01803 ROSEY'S BULLDOGS
5 01807 Underdogs
5 01807 Underdogs
5 01806 Less s More
4 01803 ROSEY'S BULLDOGS
5 01805 Monday Night Ballers
5 01802 Pool & the Gang
3 01807 Underdogs
MW Team # Team Name
6 01806 Lessls More
5 01806 Less s More

Gender: All

PA
53.3333%
51.8519%
50.0000%
48.1481%
46.6667%
41.6667%
33.3333%
33.3333%
29.1667%
29.1667%
PA
66.6667%
60.0000%
58.3333%
58.3333%
51.8519%
50.0000%
50.0000%
48.1481%
48.1481%
37.5000%
PA
55.5556%
45.4545%

PPM  Place
1.6000
1.5556
1.5000
1.4444
1.4000
1.2500
1.0000
1.0000
0.8750
0.8750
PPM

2.0000
1.8000
1.7500
1.7500
1.5556
1.5000
1.5000
1.4444
1.4444
1.1250
PPM

1.6667
1.3636
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Report By Division
Summer 2021
019-Hotshots Webster Mon DJ 9 9-Ball

SL Tier: 1,2 & 3 SL MP MW Team # Team Name
05429 DJ Anderson 3 8 7 01901 FOE
05482 Brandon Kutrip 3 8 5 01901 FOE
06085 Dominic Reiter 3 9 5 01907 Underdogs
05190 Jake Burt 3 9 4 01906 LessIs More
05926 Alexander Gaines 3 8 3 01907 Underdogs
00664 Susan Beelek 3 11 6 01908 Easy9's
05071 lan Garrett 3 9 4 01904 The Usual Suspects
05164 Alexis Brinkley 1 8 3 01901 FOE
06034 Rickey Graham 3 9 3 01902 Pool & the Gang
SL Tier: 4 &5 SL MP MW Team # Team Name
04297 Vincent Travisano 4 8 7 01905 Monday Night Ballers
05162 Bradley Burt 4 9 6 01906 Less s More
05833 Tom Drago 4 8 5 01903 ROSEY'S BULLDOGS
05215 Reese Porter 4 9 5 01907 Underdogs
05205 Robert Burt 4 11 6 01906 Less s More
05078 Ryan Back 5 9 5 01904 The Usual Suspects
04463 DeAmon Pernell 5 9 4 01901 FOE
04762 John Reisinger 4 8 4 01902 Pool & the Gang
05082 John Steen 5 9 4 01907 Underdogs
02912 Christopher Jr Schaefer 5 10 4 01904 The Usual Suspects
SL Tier: 6,7,8 &9 SL MP MW Team # Team Name
05033 John Porter 6 9 7 01908 Easy9's
02032 Brian Chesnick 6 11 6 01903 ROSEY'S BULLDOGS
04895 Johnny McCain 6 9 5 01904 The Usual Suspects
02525 Garrett Koch 7 10 6 01902 Pool & the Gang
04840 Christopher Burt 7 8 3 01906 Less s More
03945 Lynn Bruntz 6 M 2 01901 FOE

Gender: All

PA
68.7500%
55.0000%
51.6667%
49.4444%
48.7500%
48.1818%
47.7778%
47.5000%
41.1111%
PA
68.1250%
62.2222%
58.7500%
53.3333%
51.3636%
50.0000%
49.4444%
47.5000%
47.2222%
44.5000%
PA
63.8889%
55.4545%
55.0000%
52.0000%
40.0000%
27.7273%

PPM  Place
13.7500
11.0000
10.3333
9.8889
9.7500
9.6364
9.5556
9.5000
8.2222

PPM
13.6250
12.4444
11.7500
10.6667
10.2727
10.0000
9.8889
9.5000
9.4444
8.9000

PPM  Place
12.7778 1
11.0909
11.0000
10.4000
8.0000
5.5455
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Summer 2021

SL Tier:2& 3
03920 Elizabeth
05195 Kazi
04434 DaVonte'
04149 Michael

SLTier:4& 5
04406 Micheal

SLTier: 6 &7
02252 Joseph

Gent
Ahsan
Cretter
Flynn

Thompson

Harding
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Report By Division

022-The Cue Tuesday 8 8-Ball

MW Team # Team Name

5 02203 Ubermensch

3 02201 Balls, Balls, Balls

5 02202 Shots Fired!!!

3 02201 Balls, Balls, Balls
MW Team # Team Name

4 02202 Shots Fired!!!
MW Team # Team Name

5 02204  Str8 Banking

Gender: All

PA PPM  Place
58.3333% 1.7500 1
50.0000% 1.5000 2
44.4444% 1.3333 3
41.6667% 1.2500 4

PA PPM Place
37.0370% 1.1111 1

PA PPM Place
50.0000% 1.5000 1
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Report By Division
Summer 2021 Gender: All

028-Kenny's Arnold Tue DJ 8-Ball

SL Tier: 2 & 3 SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
04757 Catherine Crist 3 8 6 02806 Wherever We May Roam 70.8333% 2.1250 1
05207 Anthony Jernigan 3 N 7 02801 Misfits 57.5758% 1.7273 2
05147 James Pinales 3 10 6 02803 AllIn The Family 56.6667% 1.7000 3
04666 Rob Speis 3 " 5 02801 Misfits 54.5455% 1.6364 4
10090 Barbara Callahan 3 8 4 02805 We Got This 45.8333% 1.3750 5
37110 Terri Mangin 3 9 4 02803 AllIn The Family 44.4444% 1.3333 6
38618 Kathy Allen 3 10 3 02803 AllIn The Family 40.0000% 1.2000 7
05169 Casey Liotta 3 13 5 02804 Bringing The Heet 38.4615% 1.1538 8
05166 Andrea Karkoski 3 13 4 02801 Misfits 33.3333% 1.0000 9
04570 Kacy Bowen 2 12 3 02802 Cue Force 30.5556% 0.9167 10

SLTier:4& 5 SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
02243 Gail Diaz 4 10 7 02802 Cue Force 63.3333% 1.9000 1
06140 Shannon Callihan 4 9 5 02805 We Got This 51.8519% 1.5556 2
04984 Michael Thompson 4 11 6 02806 Wherever We May Roam 51.5152% 1.5455 3
03962 Mark Elder 5 8 5 02806 Wherever We May Roam 50.0000% 1.5000 4
00373 Christopher Hyland 4 11 6 02805 We Got This 48.4848% 1.4545 5
05663 Jack Sexton 5 N 7 02805 We Got This 48.4848% 1.4545 5
04762 John Reisinger 5 8 4 02806 Wherever We May Roam 45.8333% 1.3750 7
90006 Brian Smith 5 11 7 02801 Misfits 45.4545% 1.3636 8
01422 Kelly Anderson 4 11 6 02804 Bringing The Heet 45.4545% 1.3636 8
30434 Darrel Allen 5 10 5 02803 AllIn The Family 43.3333% 1.3000 10

SLTier: 6 &7 SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
04749 John Murry 6 10 7 02802 Cue Force 63.3333% 1.9000 1
02343 Randy Simpson 6 8 4 02804 Bringing The Heet 54.1667% 1.6250 2
38444 MJ Norris 6 8 6 02803 AllIn The Family 54.1667% 1.6250 2
90205 Chris Westmoreland 6 12 7 02805 We Got This 44.4444% 1.3333 4
01810 Vaughn Bardelmeier 6 12 4 02801 Misfits 30.5556%  0.9167 5
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Summer 2021

SLTier:1,2& 3
04666 Rob Speis
02997 Jennifer Eckenfels
05393 Debbie Mead
05139 Steven Mangin
06140 Shannon Callihan
37110 Terri Mangin
04570 Kacy Bowen
04757 Catherine Crist
37785 Amanda Pierson
10090 Barbara Callahan

SL Tier: 4 &5
05169 Casey Liotta
05028 John Patrick
04762 John Reisinger
01422 Kelly Anderson
02243 Gail Diaz
05147 James Pinales
05049 Michael Campbell
90006 Brian Smith
02912 Christopher Jr Schaefer
04984 Michael Thompson

SL Tier: 6,7,8 &9
38444 MJ Norris
02343 Randy Simpson
01810 Vaughn Bardelmeier
90205 Chris Westmoreland
05663 Jack Sexton
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Report By Division

029-Kenny's Arnold Tue DJ 9-Ball
MP MW Team # Team Name
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8 02901 Misfits

6 02902 Cue Force

4 02906 Wherever We May Roam

5 02903 AllIn The Family

6 02905 We Got This

4 02903 AllIn The Family

5 02902 Cue Force

4 02906 Wherever We May Roam

3 02903 All In The Family

3 02905 We Got This
MW Team # Team Name

9 02904 Bringing The Heet

6 02904 Bringing The Heet

5 02906 Wherever We May Roam

7 02904 Bringing The Heet

7 02902 Cue Force

4 02903 AllIn The Family

5 02904 Bringing The Heet

5 02901 Misfits

5 02902 Cue Force

3 02906 Wherever We May Roam
MW Team # Team Name

8 02903 AllIn The Family

5 02904 Bringing The Heet

6 02901 Misfits

4 02905 We Got This

4 02905 We Got This

Gender: All

PA PPM  Place
65.5000%  13.1000 1
56.0000%  11.2000 2
55.0000%  11.0000 3
55.0000%  11.0000 3
50.9091% 10.1818 5
48.3333% 9.6667 6
47.6923% 9.5385 7
46.0000% 9.2000 8
43.8889%  8.7778 9
41.8750% 8.3750 10

PA PPM  Place
62.9167%  12.5833 1
61.1111%  12.2222 2
54.3750%  10.8750 3
52.7273%  10.5455 4
52.0833% 10.4167 5
51.2500%  10.2500 6
49.5000% 9.9000 7
49.1667% 9.8333 8
45.7692% 9.1538 9
42.2222% 8.4444 10

PA PPM  Place
59.1667%  11.8333 1
58.7500%  11.7500 2
53.0000%  10.6000 3
46.1111% 9.2222 4
40.0000% 8.0000 5
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Summer 2021

SLTier:1,2& 3
05181 Brad Loeffelman
05027 Danielle Voss
02044 Virginia Pilz
05186 Brandon Babcock
05189 Nick Grobe
05195 Kazi Ahsan
08746 Christopher Almon
04251 Kathleen Witte
02025 Patricia Porter
04907 Shelly Gray

SL Tier: 4 &5
01900 Kent Voss
10060 Brad Kuehl
05188 Alok Kumar
04232 Robert De Priest
04656 Ahmad Raghebi
05461 Jason Sturm
04274 David Rell
00219 Larry Schmeerbauch
04297 Vincent Travisano
00016 Melissa Page

SL Tier: 6,7,8 &9
02252 Joseph Harding
00489 William Peters
04155 Keiko Ishioka
00190 Justin Porter
02440 John Page
03977 Kyle Schmidt
00478 Daniel Perschbacher
03899 Brittney Owens

Report By Division

033-The Cue Wednesday 9 9-Ball
MP MW Team # Team Name
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7 03304 104

5 03304 104

5 03304 104

5 03305 We Who Shall Not Be Named

7 03306 Resting Mitch Face

4 03301 Str8 Banking

3 03305 We Who Shall Not Be Named

4 03302 ANu Start

2 03301 Str8 Banking

2 03302 ANu Start
MW Team # Team Name

7 03304 104

6 03305 We Who Shall Not Be Named

6 03306 Resting Mitch Face

7 03303 Slop Counts

5 03303 Slop Counts

6 03306 Resting Mitch Face

4 03301 Str8 Banking

3 03303 Slop Counts

2 03302 ANu Start

4 03305 We Who Shall Not Be Named
MW Team # Team Name

8 03302 ANu Start

5 03303 Slop Counts

5 03304 104

4 03301 Str8 Banking

6 03305 We Who Shall Not Be Named

5 03304 104

2 03302 ANu Start

2 03306 Resting Mitch Face

Gender: All

PA PPM  Place
62.7778%  12.5556 1
60.5556%  12.1111 2
59.3750%  11.8750 3
59.3750%  11.8750 3
57.5000%  11.5000 5
49.3750% 9.8750 6
41.8750% 8.3750 7
39.5000% 7.9000 8
35.0000%  7.0000 9
35.0000% 7.0000 9

PA PPM Place
68.1250%  13.6250 1
59.3750%  11.8750 2
57.2222%  11.4444 3
56.2500%  11.2500 4
56.1111%  11.2222 5
55.6250%  11.1250 6
49.5000% 9.9000 7
48.7500% 9.7500 8
43.1250% 8.6250 9
39.0000% 7.8000 10

PA PPM  Place
64.5455%  12.9091 1
58.3333%  11.6667 2
56.2500%  11.2500 3
54.3750%  10.8750 4
52.5000%  10.5000 5
49.3750% 9.8750 6
43.7500% 8.7500 7
40.0000% 8.0000 8
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Summer 2021

SL Tier: 2& 3

05180
06094
08948
01894
05853
04379
05684
02421
01678
04647

SL Tier:4& 5

06046
05231
04873
05156
05204
00135
04798
05829
05154
04695

Gary
Ricky
Devin
Ryan
Brendan
Nick
Scott
Ryan
Terry
Drew

Brenden
Amol
Jim
Abdullah
Morgan
Kate
Tyler
John
Sean
Luke

SL Tier: 6 &7

05479
16001
02264
08953
03823
00395
04310
00115
04270

Joseph
Jake
Stephen
Jonathan
Joseph
Al

Cole
Jeremy
Stetson

Sieker
Fowler
Cullen
Lancaster
Sieker
Earnheart
Strothkamp
Powell
Lancaster
Jacob

Tebeau
Deshpande
Delaney
Khawaja
Behlmann
Smith
Bandy
Harris
O'Rando
Benten

Westover
Embry
Mount
Lancaster
Corey
Smith
Dixon
Williams
Schlereth

Report By Division

036-North Travel Wednesday 8 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

MP
12
8
13
14
8
9
9
12
13
12
MP
10
10
8
13
10
11
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9 03603 Break Time

5 03605 Butch's Crew

7 03607 The Underacheiverz

9 03601 Negative Reinforcement

5 03603 Break Time

3 03605 Butch's Crew

3 03601 Negative Reinforcement

5 03607 The Underacheiverz

5 03605 Butch's Crew

2 03607 The Underacheiverz
MW Team # Team Name

8 03608 Herbin Legends

7 03606 E=MC Hammered

6 03604 Cunning Misfits

9 03604 Cunning Misfits

6 03604 Cunning Misfits

6 03603 Break Time

5 03603 Break Time

4 03604 Cunning Misfits

5 03604 Cunning Misfits

6 03606 E=MC Hammered
MW Team # Team Name

6 03601 Negative Reinforcement

7 03605 Butch's Crew

12 03608 Herbin Legends

7 03605 Butch's Crew

7 03602 Stray Cats

6 03603 Break Time

6 03608 Herbin Legends

5 03605 Butch's Crew

4 03602 Stray Cats

Gender: All

PA
66.6667%
58.3333%
56.4103%
54.7619%
54.1667%
44 .4444%
40.7407%
38.8889%
35.8974%
30.5556%
PA
63.3333%
63.3333%
62.5000%
58.9744%
56.6667%
51.5152%
50.0000%
48.1481%
46.6667%
45.4545%
PA
66.6667%
66.6667%
64.2857%
59.2593%
51.5152%
44 .4444%
42.4242%
40.7407%
33.3333%

PPM

2.0000
1.7500
1.6923
1.6429
1.6250
1.3333
1.2222
1.1667
1.0769
0.9167
PPM

1.9000
1.9000
1.8750
1.7692
1.7000
1.5455
1.5000
1.4444
1.4000
1.3636
PPM

2.0000
2.0000
1.9286
1.7778
1.5455
1.3333
1.2727
1.2222
1.0000

Place
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Report By Division

Summer 2021 Gender: All
037-Central Travel Wed 8 8-Ball

SLTier:2& 3 SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
05716 Austin McCallister 3 7 03704 Balls to the wall 74.0741% 2.2222 1
05937 Myeshia Smith 3 6 03705 Snipers 59.2593% 1.7778 2
05193 Johnathan Cook 3 4 03703 Overland Mafia 48.1481% 1.4444 3
05647 Anthony Kazyak 3 5 03706 Blue Ballz 44.4444% 1.3333 4
06089 Kay Blalock 2 4 03707 New Team 42.4242% 1.2727 5
05206 Kara Carpenter 3 4 03701 Misfits 41.6667% 1.2500 6
06084 Keenan Wilkinson 2 4 03702 Old Crow's 30.3030% 0.9091 7
05580 Kimberly Bauer 2 2 03706 Blue Ballz 29.1667%  0.8750 8
04388 Danielle Applegate 2 3 03703 Overland Mafia 25.0000% 0.7500 9

SLTier:4& 5 SL MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
42698 Ricardo Carter 4 7 03705 Snipers 79.1667% 2.3750 1
04942 Shane Metzger 4 6 03701 Misfits 74.0741% 2.2222 2
06011 Mike Courtney 4 7 03707 New Team 60.0000% 1.8000 3
00823 Marc Brand 4 6 03701 Misfits 54.5455% 1.6364 4
02577 Jesse Mahiger 5 6 03706 Blue Ballz 48.4848% 1.4545 5
06087 Thad Roberts 5 5 03706 Blue Ballz 48.1481% 1.4444 6
05891 Yusuf Mumhammad 4 6 03705 Snipers 47.2222% 1.4167 7
05087 John Hodges 5 6 03702 Old Crow's 45.4545% 1.3636 8
05976 John Clay 5 6 03705 Snipers 45.4545% 1.3636 8
06027 Matt Barnes 4 4 03701 Misfits 44.4444% 1.3333 10

SLTier: 6 &7 SL MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
04402 James Pilla 7 7 03703 Overland Mafia 79.1667% 2.3750 1
09221 Westley Puse 7 7 03701  Misfits 59.2593% 1.7778 2
05196 Dru Cammarata 6 7 03703 Overland Mafia 56.6667% 1.7000 3
09802 Adam Turnbull 6 4 03704 Balls to the wall 50.0000% 1.5000 4
05407 Travis Regensburger 6 4 03702 Old Crow's 37.0370% 1.1111 5
06022 Walter Helms Jr 6 6 03706 Blue Ballz 36.3636% 1.0909 6
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Report By Division

Summer 2021 Gender: All
038-Highgarden Wed. 8-Ball 8-Ball

SL Tier: 2 & 3 SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
06028 Shelly Wright 3 1 7 03807 Big Ballers 60.6061% 1.8182 1
05762 Julia Gereau 3 9 5 03801 Smokin Aces 55.5556% 1.6667 2
05990 Katie Rock 3 9 5 03802 JustThe Tip 51.8519% 1.5556 3
08506 Marilyn Berger 3 10 6 03803 Shoot To Thrill 50.0000% 1.5000 4
06088 Kristopher Hogue 3 12 6 03805 Majik 8-Ball 47.2222% 1.4167 5
06024 Linda Bell 2 9 3 03809 OnThe Snap 44.4444% 1.3333 6
05173 Adrienne Blake 3 11 6 03807 Big Ballers 42.4242% 1.2727 7
05202 Blake Howdeshell 2 8 3 03808 OhYeah 41.6667% 1.2500 8
05995 Mary Martin 3 9 4 03803 Shoot To Thrill 40.7407% 1.2222 9
08117 Marcy Julius 3 8 3 03803 Shoot To Thrill 37.5000% 1.1250 10

SLTier:4& 5 SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
05799 Thomas Collette 5 10 10 03808 Oh Yeah 70.0000%  2.1000 1
06013 Micheal Kluba 4 13 9 03801 Smokin Aces 58.9744% 1.7692 2
06086 Susan Poland 5 12 7 03801 Smokin Aces 55.5556% 1.6667 3
05901 Gene Femmer 4 10 5 03809 On The Snap 53.3333% 1.6000 4
09800 Johannah Sheppard 4 10 6 03804 Shoot'em Up 50.0000% 1.5000 5
05784 Charles Marshall 5 10 7 03801 Smokin Aces 46.6667% 1.4000 6
05713 Matthew Downey 5 8 4 03806 Vegas Bound 45.8333% 1.3750 7
05977 Tina Maki 5 8 5 03802 JustThe Tip 45.8333% 1.3750 7
06114 Dan McVey 4 8 3 03805 Maijik 8-Ball 45.8333% 1.3750 7
07033 Ray Busier 5 11 6 03808 Oh Yeah 45.4545% 1.3636 10

SLTier: 6 &7 SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
05958 Douglas Julius 7 8 5 03803 Shoot To Thrill 50.0000% 1.5000 1
36610 Jason McGuire 6 10 7 03808 OhYeah 50.0000% 1.5000 1
06124 Michael O'Rourke 6 11 8 03807 Big Ballers 48.4848% 1.4545 3
05963 Frank Craig 7 1 6 03801 Smokin Aces 45.4545% 1.3636 4
08685 Harry Graham 6 8 4 03806 Vegas Bound 41.6667% 1.2500 5
05701 Osiel Rosales 6 10 4 03809 On The Snap 33.3333% 1.0000 6
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Summer 2021

SL Tier: 2& 3

04756
04339
05896
05878
06050
01401
05209
00083
02253
00664

SL Tier:4& 5

04984
03962
03814
04762
05832
04915
04737
38846
01456
04048
04949
04941

Terry
Tracy
Danielle
Chris
Scot
Suzanne
Lawrence
Kathryn
Bradley
Susan

Michael
Mark
Jennifer
John
Daniel
Bob

Bill
Samuel
Donald
Brian
Mary
Brandon

SL Tier: 6 &7

02525
05409
01440
05826

Garrett
Matt

William
Robbie

Naumann
Bendler
Vescolani
Adams
Randle
Winkler
Boyer
Dooley
Deles
Beelek

Thompson
Elder
Heideman
Reisinger
Laughlin
Spangler
Richards
Hernandez
Wilburn
Petersen
Lampe
Lorbert

Koch
Burnau
Winkler
Daly

Report By Division

044-South Travel Thur DJ 8 8-Ball
MP MW Team # Team Name

9
13
11
12
8
1

|§
v

— _\EA —
-bm°°—\|13|\>°°|\)

7 04405 Long Shotz
8 04406 For The Hell Of It
8 04401 The Jelly Rolls
6 04402 Rack Lovers
4 04402 Rack Lovers
3 04404 The Rack Pack
3 04404 The Rack Pack
4 04401 The Jelly Rolls
5 04405 Long Shotz
4 04401 The Jelly Rolls
MW Team # Team Name
8 04406 For The Hell Of It
6 04406 For The Hell Of It
5 04401 The Jelly Rolls
5 04405 Long Shotz
6 04403 Odd Balls
6 04402 Rack Lovers
4 04405 Long Shotz
6 04405 Long Shotz
6 04401 The Jelly Rolls
5 04402 Rack Lovers
4 04403 Odd Balls
6 04403 Odd Balls
MW Team # Team Name
7 04403 Odd Balls
6 04406 For The Hell Of It
8 04404 The Rack Pack
8 04402 Rack Lovers

Gender: All

PA PPM  Place
74.0741% 2.2222 1
64.1026% 1.9231 2
60.6061% 1.8182 3
52.7778% 1.5833 4
45.8333% 1.3750 5
42.4242% 1.2727 6
37.5000% 1.1250 7
37.0370% 1.1111 8
36.3636% 1.0909 9
30.9524% 0.9286 10

PA PPM  Place
58.3333% 1.7500 1
53.3333% 1.6000 2
50.0000% 1.5000 3
50.0000% 1.5000 3
48.4848% 1.4545 5
45.2381% 1.3571 6
44.4444% 1.3333 7
43.3333% 1.3000 8
41.6667% 1.2500 9
41.6667% 1.2500 9
41.6667% 1.2500 9
41.6667% 1.2500 9

PA PPM Place
54.5455% 1.6364 1
54.1667% 1.6250 2
52.7778% 1.5833 3
45.2381% 1.3571 4
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Summer 2021

SLTier:1,2& 3
04103 Jamie Hess
02253 Bradley Deles
04339 Tracy Bendler
05896 Danielle Vescolani
05128 Kyle Schweickhardt
05118 Kristy Daly
01401 Suzanne Winkler
04756 Terry Naumann
04801 Caitlyn Moresi
00083 Kathryn Dooley

SL Tier: 4 &5
03814 Jennifer Heideman
04737 Bill Richards
01456 Donald Wilburn
04762 John Reisinger
06050 Scot Randle
04915 Bob Spangler
00178 Michael Parker
04151 Jackie Howell
04984 Michael Thompson
05832 Daniel Laughlin

SL Tier: 6,7,8 &9
04941 Brandon Lorbert
02841 Joe Wedemeier
05826 Robbie Daly
38846 Samuel Hernandez
01440 William Winkler
01418 Benjamin Thompson

»

L

Report By Division

045-South Travel Thurs DJ 9 9-Ball
MP MW Team # Team Name

13
13
13
10
13
10

=
T

12
13
14
10
12
10

9 04502 Rack Lovers

8 04505 Long Shotz

7 04506 For The Hell Of It

5 04501 The Jelly Rolls

5 04506 For The Hell Of It

5 04502 Rack Lovers

6 04504 The Rack Pack

4 04505 Long Shotz

5 04504 The Rack Pack

3 04501 The Jelly Rolls
MW Team # Team Name

8 04501 The Jelly Rolls

5 04505 Long Shotz

5 04501 The Jelly Rolls

5 04505 Long Shotz

6 04502 Rack Lovers

6 04502 Rack Lovers

6 04504 The Rack Pack

3 04506 For The Hell Of It

7 04506 For The Hell Of It

6 04503 Odd Balls
MW Team # Team Name

8 04503 Odd Balls

9 04501 The Jelly Rolls

9 04502 Rack Lovers

5 04505 Long Shotz

5 04504 The Rack Pack

3 04506 For The Hell Of It

Gender: All

PA PPM  Place
59.6154%  11.9231 1
56.5385%  11.3077 2
54.2308%  10.8462 3
50.0000%  10.0000 4
47.3077% 9.4615 5
46.5000% 9.3000 6
46.4286% 9.2857 7
46.1111% 9.2222 8
45.7692% 9.1538 9
45.6250% 9.1250 10

PA PPM  Place
71.0000%  14.2000 1
53.1250%  10.6250 2
51.1111%  10.2222 3
51.1111%  10.2222 3
51.0000%  10.2000 5
48.9286% 9.7857 6
47.7273% 9.5455 7
47.5000% 9.5000 8
47.3333% 9.4667 9
46.5385% 9.3077 10

PA PPM  Place
58.7500%  11.7500 1
57.3077%  11.4615 2
54.6429%  10.9286 3
48.5000% 9.7000 4
47.5000% 9.5000 5
45.0000% 9.0000 6
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